TOURNAMENT

HOST CITY

Tournament Details

2026 AJOOLA
EUROPE YOUTH SERIES

EVENT DETAILS

ACCOMMODATION

ESTIMATED PRICES

Distance Venue-
Hotel

AIRPORT

EVENTS

U13GS U13BS U15GS  U15BS U13GT U13BT U13XT UISGT U1SBT U1SXT U13GD U13BD U13XD U15GD  U15BD  U15XD

CROATIA OPEN

BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA OPEN

PORTUGAL OPEN

RIGA OPEN

SERBIA OPEN

CZECHIA OPEN

Osijek

Sarajevo

Albufeira

Riga

Beoéin

Plzen

03.-07.02.2026.

21.-25.04.2026.

21.-25.05.2026.

19.-23.08.2026.

09.-13.09.2026.

07.-11.10.2026

Dvorana Gradski Vrt

Hotel Hills Venue

Pavilhao Desportivo de
Olhos de Agua

Sport Hall

SC Beoéin

Hala Krasovska

16

12

12

12

12

12

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

16

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

wooden floor

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

ITTF approved

EVENT DAYS

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

Silver

Fitea

Z00

Holywood

Orange

Hanza

Hestia Hotel
Draugi

Nordic Resort

Vojvodina

Ibis Plzen

140,00 €

140,00 €

140,00 €

140,00 €

140,00 €

140,00 €

100,00 €

120,00 €

130,00 €

120,00 €

140,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

125,00 €

95,00 €

100,00 €

120,00 €

110,00 €

125,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

110,00 €

Walking 10 minutes

shuttle 5 minutes

shuttle 10 minutes

walking 5 minutes

walking 7 minutes

shuttle 10 minutes

Walking 10 minutes

walking 20 minutes

shuttle 10 minutes

shuttle 25 minutes

shuttle 12 minutes

Belgrade

Sarajevo

Faro

Riga

Belgrade

Prague
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