

2026 JOOLA® EUROPE YOUTH SERIES EVENT DETAILS

TOURNAMENT	HOST CITY	DATES	Tournament Details						EVENT DAYS	Hotel	ACCOMMODATION				AIRPORT	EVENTS															
			Venue	Tables	Flooring	Practice tables	Flooring	Streaming			ESTIMATED PRICES			Distance Venue-Hotel		U13GS	U13BS	U15GS	U15BS	U13GT	U13BT	U13XT	U15GT	U15BT	U15XT	U13GD	U13BD	U13XD	U15GD	U15BD	U15XD
											single room	double room	triple room																		
CROATIA OPEN	Osijek	03.-07.02.2026.	Dvorana Gradski Vrt	16	ITTF approved	8	ITTF approved	YES	5	Silver	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	Walking 10 minutes	Belgrade	Y	Y	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y		Y	Y		
										Fitea	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	shuttle 5 minutes																	
										ZOO	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	shuttle 10 minutes																	
BOSNIA HERZEGOVINA OPEN	Sarajevo	21.-25.04.2026.	Hotel Hills Venue	12	ITTF approved	8	ITTF approved	YES	5	Hollywood	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	walking 5 minutes	Sarajevo	Y	Y	Y	Y			Y			Y	Y		Y	Y		
										Orange	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	walking 7 minutes																	
PORTUGAL OPEN	Albufeira	21.-25.05.2026.	Pavilhão Desportivo de Olhos de Água	12	ITTF approved	8	wooden floor	YES	5		140,00 €	125,00 €		shuttle 10 minutes	Faro	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y				Y			Y		
RIGA OPEN	Rīga	19.-23.08.2026.	Sport Hall	12	ITTF approved	8	ITTF approved	YES	5	Hanza	100,00 €	95,00 €		Walking 10 minutes	Riga	y	y	y	y			Y			Y	Y		Y	Y		
										Hestia Hotel Draugi	120,00 €	100,00 €		walking 20 minutes																	
SERBIA OPEN	Beočin	09.-13.09.2026.	SC Beočin	12	ITTF approved	8	ITTF approved	YES	5	Nordic Resort	130,00 €	120,00 €		shuttle 10 minutes	Belgrade	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y			y			y		
										Vojvodina	120,00 €	110,00 €		shuttle 25 minutes																	
CZECHIA OPEN	Plzen	07.-11.10.2026	Hala Krašovska	12	ITTF approved	16	ITTF approved	YES	5	Ibis Plzen	140,00 €	125,00 €	110,00 €	shuttle 12 minutes	Prague	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y	Y				Y			Y		